Direzione: Marseille 1er Arrondissement

©® Partenzail 2/07/PM tra 6:22 e 16:31

0 O O O O

O O O O

o O O O O O o

Tabella oraria

Gare de Narbonne
Narbonne

Gare de Coursan
Coursan

Gare de Béziers
Béziers

Gare de Agde

Agde

Gare de Marseillan
Plage

Marseillan

Gare de Séete
Séte

Gare de Frontignan
Frontignan

Gare de Vic - Mireval
Mireval
Gare de Villeneuve-

lés-Maguelone
Villeneuve-les-Maguelone
Gare de Montpellier
Saint-Roch

Montpellier

Gare de Baillargues
Baillargues

Garede Lunel
Lunel

Gare de Vergeéze -
Codognan
Vergéze

Gare de Saint-Césaire
Nimes

Gare de Nimes Centre
Nimes
Gare de Nimes Pont

du Gard
Manduel

6:22

6:27

6:39

6:52

6:57

7:11

7:16

7:22

14:31

14:46

14:59

15:15

15:21

16:31

16:46

16:59

17:15

17:21

SNCF
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Gare de Beaucaire
Beaucaire

Gare de Tarascon-sur-
Rhéne
Tarascon

Garede Arles
Arles

Gare de Saint-Martin-
de-Crau
Saint-Martin-de-Crau

Gare de Miramas
Miramas

Gare de Vitrolles
Aéroport Marseille P
Vitrolles

Gare de Marseille

Saint-Charles

Marseille ler
Arrondissement

7.7

7:37

7:45

7:54

15:37

15:45

15:54

17:37

17:45

17:54



